
TROFEO CONI REGIONALE 2019
POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA - SEZ. ARCIERI DEL FORTE (S1908037)
CASTELFRANCO EMILIA, 01-06-2019

Squadre Maschili
1

4

Arcieri Aquila Bianca A.S.D.
MARI Giovanni
ZUCCHI Giovanni

Asd Malin Archery Team
OLEARI Enrico
PASELLA Francesco

6 

0 

3

2

ASD Castenaso A. T.
AMADORI Matteo
UNGARELLI Umberto

A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club
CARAMASCHI Elia
DELIA Fabio

5 

3 

Bronzo

Asd Malin Archery Team

A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club

0 

6 

Oro

Arcieri Aquila Bianca A.S.D.

ASD Castenaso A. T.

4 

5 

17

18
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TROFEO CONI REGIONALE 2019
POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA - SEZ. ARCIERI DEL FORTE (S1908037)
CASTELFRANCO EMILIA, 01-06-2019

Squadre Femminili
1

4

A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club
ROVACCHI Federica
ZANNONI Laura

Asd Malin Archery Team
GIORDANO Alessia
OTRANTO Simona

6 

2 

3

2

ASD Castenaso A. T.
BUFFAGNI Anna
PASSARELLA Nicole

Asd Arcieri Del Forte
ZAMBONINI Alissa
ZAMBONINI Zaira

6 

0 

Bronzo

Asd Malin Archery Team

Asd Arcieri Del Forte

Oro

A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club

ASD Castenaso A. T.

5 

4 

20

15
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